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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

Overall

1 DANIEL SCARPINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:01.71 05:29 169

2 KYLE KIEL Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:35.45 05:35 1068

3 MATT FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:29.28 05:43 175

4 MATTEO REICH Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:36:31.21 05:53 166

5 MATTHEW HAYMAN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:37:37.55 06:04 182

6 DAVE HOOVER Sault Ste. Maire, Canada MALE 30-39 00:39:31.95 06:22 148

7 RYAN MITCHEL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:40:46.50 06:34 1065

8 IRIS LENAUER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:40:55.44 06:36 179

9 SAM FILICE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:41.28 06:43 141

10 CAMDEN SLAGEL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-14 00:42:33.97 06:52 200

11 DYLAN GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:42:33.99 06:52 140

12 TONY ROBINSON-SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:42:40.33 06:53 146

13 CAM DELLASAVIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:43:24.96 07:00 151

14 TRAVIS SEABROOK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:07.25 07:07 160

15 SARAH WOOLRIDGE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:44:25.44 07:09 126

16 JULIAN MANTELLO Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:27.74 07:10 1062

17 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:44:30.30 07:10 174
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18 DAVID OLSCAMP Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:39.13 07:12 144

19 JONATHAN MOGG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:07.67 07:16 181

20 GREG PRODAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:45:10.14 07:17 4

21 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:32.79 07:20 138

22 STEPHANIE KAHTAVA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:58.59 07:24 134

23 ITIHAAS SINGH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:33.72 07:30 171

24 DANIELLE DUPUIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:46:35.28 07:30 161

25 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:10.09 07:36 150

26 BREK DEPIERO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:47:19.57 07:37 159

27 JASON GAUTHIER Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:34.09 07:40 133

28 ZACHARY JOHNS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:51.55 07:43 128

29 COLE DINSMORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:47:54.91 07:43 127

30 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:48:13.56 07:46 137

31 SAMUEL BEGGS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:48:18.82 07:47 164

32 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:42.77 07:51 135

33 JOE BALDOCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:42.83 07:51 197

34 CARMEN ROUSSELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:48:42.86 07:51 185

35 ARIS ORIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:48.35 07:52 187

36 JACOB CORRIGAN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:49:22.83 07:57 178

37 COLIN FARRELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:49:25.54 07:58 198

38 ALICIA SAWYER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:29.60 07:58 1063

39 DAVID FARSTAD Unknown MALE 40-49 00:49:33.10 07:59 107

40 CRISTIAN MISTRINI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:49:47.58 08:01 114

41 KATHRYN BARONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:05.73 08:04 155

42 JASON CHILDS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:50:06.32 08:04 191

43 JACK TIPPIN Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 15-19 00:50:22.83 08:07 170
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44 TONI CONSACK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:51:04.56 08:14 158

45 LOGAN BACH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:51:33.83 08:18 154

46 COLE DELLA-SAVIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:51:57.90 08:22 142

47 SIDNEY BURNS SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:52:05.98 08:24 168

48 ANDREW NICHOLSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:08.14 08:24 132

49 FRANCISCO FARIAS Unknown MALE 40-49 00:52:08.34 08:24 115

50 ISAAC LENNOX Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:52:10.21 08:24 192

51 JOSE ANGEL GIACCHETTA Unknown MALE 60-120 00:53:07.01 08:33 116

52 MIR SHAFIEE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:53:18.95 08:35 1064

53 SARAH ROWLINSON Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:53:29.44 08:37 46

54 TRAVIS TURNER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:53:37.37 08:38 183

55 SAMANTHA FORBES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:53:54.97 08:41 149

56 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:33.21 08:47 156

57 LAURA CHRISTIAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:54:42.86 08:49 195

58 TIM BALCOMBE Sault Saint Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:54:45.55 08:49 176

59 ERIKA HAIDAR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:56.35 08:51 130

60 DAWN BELANGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:02.21 08:52 173

61 SHELBY COULTER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:13.11 08:54 1067

62 DANIEL LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:55:19.40 08:55 125

63 KERITH SLAGEL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:55:34.38 08:57 97

64 STEFANIE KING SSM, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:57.75 09:01 196

65 KRISTIAN FINN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:56:50.80 09:09 131

66 DONNA FRY Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:57:01.24 09:11 33

67 CARLA NAGEL Goulais Rivier, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:57:27.38 09:15 143

68 MIKE BELAIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:51.63 09:19 163

69 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:54.23 09:20 180
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70 MIKE O?SHEA Sault Ste Mar, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:55.26 09:20 162

71 WONDERING SOLE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:47.99 09:48 145

72 JOSCELYN WISEMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:00:50.63 09:48 21

73 MIKE OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:00:55.56 09:49 177

74 SHARI DE JONG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:01:10.97 09:51 190

75 JENNIFER JOHNSON Unknown FEMALE 40-49 01:01:30.26 09:54 120

76 JONATHON YOUNG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:03:12.73 10:11 129

77 ARIEL CHAB Unknown MALE 30-39 01:03:26.32 10:13 121

78 CRISTINA ISAZA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:03:34.95 10:14 111

79 TRYSTEN KAHTAVA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 01:03:38.74 10:15 139

80 EMMA MALONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 01:03:39.76 10:15 48

81 ELIZABETH COLLINS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 01:03:48.76 10:17 136

82 TRICIA GUERRIERO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:04:17.76 10:21 189

83 NIKI BRYSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:04:22.14 10:22 167

84 DANA ARISS Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:08:31.62 11:02 165

85 PAMELA KENNEDY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:09:21.16 11:10 186

86 EMMANUEL CASTILLO Unknown MALE 30-39 01:09:45.13 11:14 110

87 ALIX DOOL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:09:46.51 11:14 194

88 LISA TRUSCOTT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:09:52.30 11:15 184

89 ANHELO ARGUELLO Unknown FEMALE 20-29 01:11:22.91 11:30 109

90 WILASINEE SINGTHONGLA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:15:17.31 12:07 172

91 MIKE MCKENNA Unknown MALE 30-39 01:38:37.64 15:53 123

92 JORDAN BUTT Unknown FEMALE 20-29 01:59:20.44 19:13 122

Female

1 IRIS LENAUER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:40:55.44 06:36 179
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2 SARAH WOOLRIDGE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:44:25.44 07:09 126

3 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:44:30.30 07:10 174

4 STEPHANIE KAHTAVA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:58.59 07:24 134

5 DANIELLE DUPUIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:46:35.28 07:30 161

6 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:48:13.56 07:46 137

7 CARMEN ROUSSELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:48:42.86 07:51 185

8 ALICIA SAWYER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:29.60 07:58 1063

9 KATHRYN BARONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:05.73 08:04 155

10 TONI CONSACK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:51:04.56 08:14 158

11 LOGAN BACH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:51:33.83 08:18 154

12 SIDNEY BURNS SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:52:05.98 08:24 168

13 SARAH ROWLINSON Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:53:29.44 08:37 46

14 SAMANTHA FORBES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:53:54.97 08:41 149

15 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:33.21 08:47 156

16 LAURA CHRISTIAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:54:42.86 08:49 195

17 ERIKA HAIDAR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:56.35 08:51 130

18 DAWN BELANGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:02.21 08:52 173

19 SHELBY COULTER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:13.11 08:54 1067

20 KERITH SLAGEL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:55:34.38 08:57 97

21 STEFANIE KING SSM, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:57.75 09:01 196

22 DONNA FRY Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:57:01.24 09:11 33

23 CARLA NAGEL Goulais Rivier, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:57:27.38 09:15 143

24 WONDERING SOLE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:47.99 09:48 145

25 JOSCELYN WISEMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:00:50.63 09:48 21

26 SHARI DE JONG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:01:10.97 09:51 190

27 JENNIFER JOHNSON Unknown FEMALE 40-49 01:01:30.26 09:54 120
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28 CRISTINA ISAZA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:03:34.95 10:14 111

29 EMMA MALONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 01:03:39.76 10:15 48

30 ELIZABETH COLLINS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 01:03:48.76 10:17 136

31 TRICIA GUERRIERO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:04:17.76 10:21 189

32 NIKI BRYSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:04:22.14 10:22 167

33 DANA ARISS Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:08:31.62 11:02 165

34 PAMELA KENNEDY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:09:21.16 11:10 186

35 ALIX DOOL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:09:46.51 11:14 194

36 LISA TRUSCOTT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:09:52.30 11:15 184

37 ANHELO ARGUELLO Unknown FEMALE 20-29 01:11:22.91 11:30 109

38 WILASINEE SINGTHONGLA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:15:17.31 12:07 172

39 JORDAN BUTT Unknown FEMALE 20-29 01:59:20.44 19:13 122

FEMALE 15-19

1 EMMA MALONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 01:03:39.76 10:15 48

2 ELIZABETH COLLINS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 15-19 01:03:48.76 10:17 136

FEMALE 20-29

1 CARMEN ROUSSELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:48:42.86 07:51 185

2 LOGAN BACH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:51:33.83 08:18 154

3 SARAH ROWLINSON Desbarats, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:53:29.44 08:37 46

4 LAURA CHRISTIAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:54:42.86 08:49 195

5 CARLA NAGEL Goulais Rivier, Canada FEMALE 20-29 00:57:27.38 09:15 143

6 JOSCELYN WISEMAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:00:50.63 09:48 21

7 ALIX DOOL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 20-29 01:09:46.51 11:14 194

8 ANHELO ARGUELLO Unknown FEMALE 20-29 01:11:22.91 11:30 109
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9 JORDAN BUTT Unknown FEMALE 20-29 01:59:20.44 19:13 122

FEMALE 30-39

1 IRIS LENAUER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:40:55.44 06:36 179

2 SARAH WOOLRIDGE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:44:25.44 07:09 126

3 MEAGAN FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:44:30.30 07:10 174

4 DANIELLE DUPUIS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:46:35.28 07:30 161

5 ALICIA SAWYER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:49:29.60 07:58 1063

6 TONI CONSACK Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:51:04.56 08:14 158

7 SIDNEY BURNS SAULT STE MARIE, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:52:05.98 08:24 168

8 ERIKA HAIDAR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:54:56.35 08:51 130

9 DAWN BELANGER Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:02.21 08:52 173

10 SHELBY COULTER Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:13.11 08:54 1067

11 STEFANIE KING SSM, Canada FEMALE 30-39 00:55:57.75 09:01 196

12 CRISTINA ISAZA Unknown FEMALE 30-39 01:03:34.95 10:14 111

FEMALE 40-49

1 STEPHANIE KAHTAVA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:45:58.59 07:24 134

2 MANDIE MCGREGOR Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:48:13.56 07:46 137

3 KATHRYN BARONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:50:05.73 08:04 155

4 SAMANTHA FORBES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:53:54.97 08:41 149

5 STEFANIE MAIONE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:54:33.21 08:47 156

6 KERITH SLAGEL Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 00:55:34.38 08:57 97

7 WONDERING SOLE Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:00:47.99 09:48 145

8 SHARI DE JONG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:01:10.97 09:51 190

9 JENNIFER JOHNSON Unknown FEMALE 40-49 01:01:30.26 09:54 120
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10 NIKI BRYSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:04:22.14 10:22 167

11 DANA ARISS Elliot Lake, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:08:31.62 11:02 165

12 PAMELA KENNEDY Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:09:21.16 11:10 186

13 WILASINEE SINGTHONGLA Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 40-49 01:15:17.31 12:07 172

FEMALE 50-59

1 TRICIA GUERRIERO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:04:17.76 10:21 189

2 LISA TRUSCOTT Sault Ste Marie, Canada FEMALE 50-59 01:09:52.30 11:15 184

FEMALE 60 +

1 DONNA FRY Canada FEMALE 60 + 00:57:01.24 09:11 33

Male

1 DANIEL SCARPINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:01.71 05:29 169

2 KYLE KIEL Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:35.45 05:35 1068

3 MATT FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:29.28 05:43 175

4 MATTEO REICH Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:36:31.21 05:53 166

5 MATTHEW HAYMAN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:37:37.55 06:04 182

6 DAVE HOOVER Sault Ste. Maire, Canada MALE 30-39 00:39:31.95 06:22 148

7 RYAN MITCHEL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:40:46.50 06:34 1065

8 SAM FILICE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:41.28 06:43 141

9 CAMDEN SLAGEL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-14 00:42:33.97 06:52 200

10 DYLAN GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:42:33.99 06:52 140

11 TONY ROBINSON-SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:42:40.33 06:53 146

12 CAM DELLASAVIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:43:24.96 07:00 151

13 TRAVIS SEABROOK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:07.25 07:07 160
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14 JULIAN MANTELLO Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:27.74 07:10 1062

15 DAVID OLSCAMP Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:39.13 07:12 144

16 JONATHAN MOGG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:07.67 07:16 181

17 GREG PRODAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:45:10.14 07:17 4

18 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:32.79 07:20 138

19 ITIHAAS SINGH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:33.72 07:30 171

20 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:10.09 07:36 150

21 BREK DEPIERO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:47:19.57 07:37 159

22 JASON GAUTHIER Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:34.09 07:40 133

23 ZACHARY JOHNS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:51.55 07:43 128

24 COLE DINSMORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:47:54.91 07:43 127

25 SAMUEL BEGGS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:48:18.82 07:47 164

26 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:42.77 07:51 135

27 JOE BALDOCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:42.83 07:51 197

28 ARIS ORIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:48.35 07:52 187

29 JACOB CORRIGAN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:49:22.83 07:57 178

30 COLIN FARRELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:49:25.54 07:58 198

31 DAVID FARSTAD Unknown MALE 40-49 00:49:33.10 07:59 107

32 CRISTIAN MISTRINI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:49:47.58 08:01 114

33 JASON CHILDS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:50:06.32 08:04 191

34 JACK TIPPIN Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 15-19 00:50:22.83 08:07 170

35 COLE DELLA-SAVIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:51:57.90 08:22 142

36 ANDREW NICHOLSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:08.14 08:24 132

37 FRANCISCO FARIAS Unknown MALE 40-49 00:52:08.34 08:24 115

38 ISAAC LENNOX Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:52:10.21 08:24 192

39 JOSE ANGEL GIACCHETTA Unknown MALE 60-120 00:53:07.01 08:33 116
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40 MIR SHAFIEE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:53:18.95 08:35 1064

41 TRAVIS TURNER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:53:37.37 08:38 183

42 TIM BALCOMBE Sault Saint Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:54:45.55 08:49 176

43 DANIEL LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:55:19.40 08:55 125

44 KRISTIAN FINN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:56:50.80 09:09 131

45 MIKE BELAIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:51.63 09:19 163

46 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:54.23 09:20 180

47 MIKE O?SHEA Sault Ste Mar, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:55.26 09:20 162

48 MIKE OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:00:55.56 09:49 177

49 JONATHON YOUNG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:03:12.73 10:11 129

50 ARIEL CHAB Unknown MALE 30-39 01:03:26.32 10:13 121

51 TRYSTEN KAHTAVA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 01:03:38.74 10:15 139

52 EMMANUEL CASTILLO Unknown MALE 30-39 01:09:45.13 11:14 110

53 MIKE MCKENNA Unknown MALE 30-39 01:38:37.64 15:53 123

MALE 1-14

1 CAMDEN SLAGEL Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 1-14 00:42:33.97 06:52 200

MALE 15-19

1 BREK DEPIERO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 00:47:19.57 07:37 159

2 JACK TIPPIN Bruce Mines, Canada MALE 15-19 00:50:22.83 08:07 170

3 TRYSTEN KAHTAVA Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 15-19 01:03:38.74 10:15 139

MALE 20-29

1 MATTEO REICH Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:36:31.21 05:53 166

2 DYLAN GARSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:42:33.99 06:52 140
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3 CAM DELLASAVIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:43:24.96 07:00 151

4 COLE DINSMORE Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:47:54.91 07:43 127

5 SAMUEL BEGGS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:48:18.82 07:47 164

6 COLIN FARRELL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:49:25.54 07:58 198

7 COLE DELLA-SAVIA Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:51:57.90 08:22 142

8 ISAAC LENNOX Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:52:10.21 08:24 192

9 TRAVIS TURNER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 20-29 00:53:37.37 08:38 183

MALE 30-39

1 DANIEL SCARPINO Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:34:01.71 05:29 169

2 MATT FIGURES Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:35:29.28 05:43 175

3 DAVE HOOVER Sault Ste. Maire, Canada MALE 30-39 00:39:31.95 06:22 148

4 RYAN MITCHEL Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:40:46.50 06:34 1065

5 TRAVIS SEABROOK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:07.25 07:07 160

6 JULIAN MANTELLO Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:27.74 07:10 1062

7 DAVID OLSCAMP Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:44:39.13 07:12 144

8 ITIHAAS SINGH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:46:33.72 07:30 171

9 JASON GAUTHIER Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:34.09 07:40 133

10 ZACHARY JOHNS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:47:51.55 07:43 128

11 JACOB CORRIGAN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:49:22.83 07:57 178

12 ANDREW NICHOLSON Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 00:52:08.14 08:24 132

13 JONATHON YOUNG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 30-39 01:03:12.73 10:11 129

14 ARIEL CHAB Unknown MALE 30-39 01:03:26.32 10:13 121

15 EMMANUEL CASTILLO Unknown MALE 30-39 01:09:45.13 11:14 110

16 MIKE MCKENNA Unknown MALE 30-39 01:38:37.64 15:53 123
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RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

MALE 40-49

1 KYLE KIEL Canada MALE 40-49 00:34:35.45 05:35 1068

2 MATTHEW HAYMAN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:37:37.55 06:04 182

3 SAM FILICE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:41:41.28 06:43 141

4 JONATHAN MOGG Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:07.67 07:16 181

5 RYAN CROZIER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:45:32.79 07:20 138

6 NAHUM LEON Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:47:10.09 07:36 150

7 BRADLEY CUTLER Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:42.77 07:51 135

8 JOE BALDOCK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:42.83 07:51 197

9 ARIS ORIS Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:48:48.35 07:52 187

10 DAVID FARSTAD Unknown MALE 40-49 00:49:33.10 07:59 107

11 CRISTIAN MISTRINI Unknown MALE 40-49 00:49:47.58 08:01 114

12 JASON CHILDS Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:50:06.32 08:04 191

13 FRANCISCO FARIAS Unknown MALE 40-49 00:52:08.34 08:24 115

14 DANIEL LEVESQUE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:55:19.40 08:55 125

15 KRISTIAN FINN Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 00:56:50.80 09:09 131

16 MIKE OLEJNIK Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 40-49 01:00:55.56 09:49 177

MALE 50-59

1 GREG PRODAN Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:45:10.14 07:17 4

2 MIR SHAFIEE Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 50-59 00:53:18.95 08:35 1064

MALE 60-120

1 TONY ROBINSON-SMITH Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:42:40.33 06:53 146

2 JOSE ANGEL GIACCHETTA Unknown MALE 60-120 00:53:07.01 08:33 116

3 TIM BALCOMBE Sault Saint Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:54:45.55 08:49 176

continued on next page

Jun 10, 2024 12:40:50pm EDT 12



10K Run Division Results Run The Great Lakes 2024

concluded from previous page

RANK NAME HOMETOWN PR_DIV TIME PACE BIB

4 MIKE BELAIR Sault Ste Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:51.63 09:19 163

5 RICK GREET Sault Ste. Marie, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:54.23 09:20 180

6 MIKE O?SHEA Sault Ste Mar, Canada MALE 60-120 00:57:55.26 09:20 162
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